UCAS 2025-2026 Fee Schedule and Spend Plans

All fees may be waived with an approved fee-waiver application and supporting documentation. Students may

appeal the school’s decision if the school denies a request for waiver.

Donations to cover the cost of students on fee-waivers are accepted. UCAS is a 501(c)3 organization.
The student annual maximum fee, which may be charged for a student’s participation in all courses, programs, and

activities provided, sponsored or supported by the school is $2000.

Fees for Classes and Activities During the Regular School Day

Fee

Maximum Spend Plan
Charge

Concurrent Enrollment

Science

$35/class taken

Purchase supplies for labs plus textbook, and/or other in
class resources and instructional supplies.

Concurrent Enrollment

Art

$20/class taken

Purchase instructional equipment for projects throughout the
semester using a variety of media.

Each class fee will be assessed annually to ensure supply cost
is in line with the fee.

Math 1050 Concurrent

Enrollment

$15

Digital curriculum used in the course.

Fees for Classes and Activities Outside the Regular School Day

Fee Maximum Spend Plan
Charge

Driver’s $175 Offset the cost to provide class and behind the wheel instruction along

Education with gas and other vehicle maintenance costs. Course includes non-
interactive simulators, 5 behind the wheel drives, and one road test.

Additional Road | $25 Offsets the cost to provide an additional road test for students who need

Test one.

Additional $30/Drive Offsets the salary given to the instructor for additional drives outside of

Drives those provided in the initial course. Also offsets the cost of gas for these
drives. Drives can be purchased upon request and with approval of the
instructor.

PSAT Test $20 UCAS will charge the actual cost of the test.

AAPPL Test $25 UCAS will charge the actual cost of the test.

National Honor | $10 Covers a portion of the cost to register with the NHS organization, offsets

Society the stipend paid to the advisor, covers costs incurred during club
activities, and offsets the cost of meetings.

Yearbook Club | $50 Offsets the cost of supplies and equipment for the yearbook club and
clothing worn by members.

Hope Squad $50 Offsets the cost of supplies and equipment for Hope Squad and clothing

worn by members.




Student Council

$50

Offsets the cost of clothing worn by the members. Only the actual cost of
clothing will be charged.

except Prom

Science $30 Offsets the cost of supplies for competition and attendance at the

Olympiad competition.

Robotics $30 Offsets the cost of supplies for competition and attendance at the

Club competition.

Overnight Trip | $400 Offsets the cost of in-state overnight travel associated with school

(in-state) activities or clubs.

Overnight Trip | $1800 Offsets the cost of out-of-state overnight travel and accommodations

(out-of-state) associated with school activities or clubs.

Credit $100 Offsets the cost for Independent Study for either credit recovery or

Recovery original credit. Only the actual cost of the course used and the instructor
salary will be charged.

Dance Ticket $5/dance Personal, discretionary charge for students who choose to attend the

dance. DJ, decorations, ticket printing, etc.

Prom $50 Cost of DJ, decorations, ticket printing, entrance to venue, catering, etc.
Graduation $70 Cost of maintenance for regalia. $20 is refundable upon rental return.
Rental Offsets the cost of graduation venue.

Non-Waivable Charges

These charges are personal and discretionary student purchases and are not subject to fee waiver

provisions.
For Maximum Charge Spend Plan
Yearbook $50 Personal, discretionary charge for students who desire a
yearbook.
Senior Party $50 Personal, discretionary charge for students who attend the

party. Food, prizes, etc.

Graduation Purchase $170

Purchase of regalia. Rental of regalia can be waived (see
above). Only actual cost of regalia will be charged.

Student Fines

These charges are fines to continue utilizing the UCAS scholarship at UVU. Other fines may be assessed for
damage to school property. These fines will not exceed the cost of replacement of damaged item.

Fine

Maximum Charge Spend Plan

Scholarship Breech

$175/credit hour Offsets the cost of tuition paid to UVU when a student

fails or drops an on-campus class past a published date.

Property Damage

Varies

Cost to replace lost, stolen, or damaged UCAS property.




